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A002785283 SUBHAJIT  MAITY Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  7  720.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730681 KUSHAL  UPADHYAY Male No  2 2 UR  10  690.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811216 SUMAN  DEY Male No  3 3 UR  5  667.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926672 RAKESH  MONDAL Male No  4  1 4 SC  13  659.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726676 TRISHA  RUPRAY Female No  5 5 UR  7  657.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907483 DHIMAN  DEBSINGHA Male No  6  2 6 SC  8  645.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863350 SHAHID  ALAM Male No  7  1 7 OBC-A  5  630.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002742752 SHAFIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  8  2 8 OBC-A  7  628.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900765 SAHID  ALAM Male No  9 9 UR  15  624.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731896 SHIRSA  BACHHAR Female No  10  3 10 SC  4  620.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722462 SUPROTIM  MAITY Male No  11  4 11 SC  5  617.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890368 SUMAN  GANGULY Male No  12 12 UR  2  598.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859048 AJIT  PAUL Male No  13  2 13 OBC-B  13  598.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915941 NILENDU  PRAMANICK Male No  14  5 14 SC  8  596.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791857 BIDISHA  NAG Female No  15  3 15 OBC-B  8  593.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002899022 SAUPTRIK KUMAR GHOSH Male No  16 16 UR  23  591.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809554 BIPRAJIT  KUNDU Male No  17 17 UR  2  590.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002850619 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  18  6 18 SC  3  590.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734359 RISHIK  KUNDU Male No  19  4 19 OBC-B  20  587.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897716 AFREEN  ROJA Female No  20 20 UR  6  586.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770510 SUMAIYA  SULTANA Female No  21  5 21 OBC-B  4  583.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931247 SHREYASHI  SHAW Female No  22  6 22 OBC-B  8  576.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753099 ALO  DAS Female No  23 23 UR  13  575.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724288 AYUSH  SARKAR Male No  24 24 UR  14  574.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002920604 DISHITA  DAS Female No  25  7 25 OBC-B  12  571.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930299 SINTHIA  DAS Female No  26 26 UR  4  568.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764970 MD IRFAN HOSSAIN Male No  27  3 27 OBC-A  7  560.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753738 KAZI JENIFAR AFFRIN Female No  28 28 UR  4  557.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752777 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  29 29 UR  13  556.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910104 BHARAT  KUMAR Male No  30  7 30 SC  1  555.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002644642 SAHINA  MAMTAJ Female No  31 31 UR  2  555.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740384 RIYA  MONDAL Female No  32  8 32 SC  1  554.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811838 SWASTIKA  SARKAR Female No  33 33 UR  5  552.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668627 BARSITA  MONDAL Female No  34 34 UR  1  552.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912228 SHURYA SHEKHAR BISWAS Male No  35 35 UR  11  552.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765972 TOUFIK  PAIK Male No  36 36 UR  7  551.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843994 SRIJANI  DE Female No  37 37 UR  20  550.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684547 ARITRO  ROY Male No  38 38 UR  13  550.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550928 RAMIT  DAS Male No  39 39 UR  9  549.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784080 SUBHAM  JANA Male No  40 40 UR  5  549.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864950 SUDIP  DAS Male No  40 41 UR  2  549.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809042 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  41 42 UR  11  548.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751588 SAYAN  JANA Male No  42 43 UR  8  547.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899071 PAYEL  ADHIKARY Female No  43 44 UR  20  546.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827550 SRIJANI  MONDAL Female No  43  9 45 SC  4  546.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002672884 TANVI  PANDEY Female No  44 46 UR  10  545.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855634 MD SADAB ALAM Male No  45 47 UR  9  543.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002488992 ARINDITA  GHOSH Female No  46 48 UR  8  542.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002860178 KAINAT  PARWEEN Female No  47 49 UR  25  542.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453046 SUSAMIR  GHOSH Male No  48 50 UR  6  542.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778897 SAHARUN  SULTANA Female No  49  4 51 OBC-A  4  542.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720373 ZARA  KHAN Female No  50 52 UR  24  540.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002844492 RAKIB  DEWAN Male No  51 53 UR  6  539.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884563 RAJIB  ALI Male No  52 54 UR  15  538.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002920522 SHREYA  SUMAN Female No  53  5 55 OBC-A  2  536.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803934 BARSA  MANDAL Female No  54  10 56 SC  9  535.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875113 KRISH  SHARMA Male No  55 57 UR  5  533.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786132 MOHAMMAD  KAAMRAN Male No  56 58 UR  3  532.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915942 PRATYUSHA RAY NASKAR Female No  57  11 59 SC  13  531.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501066 AHMED  MOJAHID Male No  58 60 UR  7  529.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002627844 INDRAJIT  BISWAS Male No  59 61 UR  3  527.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910942 ANIKET  KUMAR Male No  60 62 UR  15  525.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002750670 ATASHI  TAPADAR Female No  61 63 UR  5  521.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520615 RUDRANIL  BAG Male No  62 64 UR  6  521.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506326 MAINUDDIN  MIAH Male No  63 65 UR  8  518.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827247 SUBHADIP  HALDAR Male No  64  12 66 SC  4  516.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002534643 SNIGDHA  MONDAL Female No  65 67 UR  7  512.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721617 SAHIDA  KHATUN Female No  66 68 UR  5  510.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848348 MD RAMIJ RAJA Male No  67  6 69 OBC-A  21  506.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002774668 DIP  MONDAL Male No  68  13 70 SC  8  504.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878486 SAYRINA  KHATUN Female No  69 71 UR  22  503.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877136 RIJU SAHA CHOWDHURY Male No  70  14 72 SC  17  503.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847982 ARATRIKA  CHOWDHURY Female No  71 73 UR  12  503.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862069 MD IRFAN SK Male No  72 74 UR  13  502.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712620 IMON  MANDAL Male No  72  15 75 SC  14  502.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002497572 AISHA  NIGAR Female No  73 76 UR  11  501.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002488368 SAYAN  DANA Male No  74 77 UR  7  500.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927440 SUKANNA  MONDAL Female No  75  16 78 SC  6  498.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643683 ANTARA  ADHIKARI Female No  76 79 UR  8  497.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002895907 HAKIMA  MOLLA Female No  76  7 80 OBC-A  5  497.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861509 SUBHAJATI  ISORE Male No  77  17 81 SC  16  496.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899131 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  78 82 UR  20  495.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782763 MD NAZIULLAH AHMED Male No  79 83 UR  5  494.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907298 SHATADRU  CHATTERJEE Male No  80 84 UR  13  494.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448912 SAHIL  FIDA Male No  81  8 85 OBC-A  11  493.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793384 MD SHAFI ANSARI Male No  82 86 UR  7  493.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831477 BELA  KHANAM Female No  83  8 87 OBC-B  6  491.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486927 REEMA  NAZIA Female No  84 88 UR  6  490.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799546 SAIYADA  WARSI Female No  85 89 UR  8  490.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719002 DIGANTA  MONDAL Male No  86  18 90 SC  7  489.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002677985 AAMIR  HAMZA Male No  87 91 UR  6  488.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914465 SANTOSH  BARMAN Male No  88  19 92 SC  3  488.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559661 MAHIMA  CHANDA Female No  89 93 UR  13  485.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899290 SIMRAN  KUMARI Female No  90 94 UR  13  483.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722208 MISTU  BASAK Female No  91 95 UR  14  482.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787004 ANUTTAMA  MANDAL Female No  92  20 96 SC  22  481.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923813 SNEHA  MAITY Female No  93 97 UR  6  480.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788145 NIHARIKA  GUPTA Female No  94 98 UR  21  478.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582182 ANJALI  CHOUDHURY Female No  95 99 UR  1  477.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802236 SAYANTIKA  GHOSH Female No  95 100 UR  3  477.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002466197 MASIDUL  ALAM Male No  96 101 UR  2  474.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792419 BIDISHA  DAS Female No  97 102 UR  7  472.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751936 YASMIN  KHATUN Female No  98 103 UR  3  470.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846081 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  99 104 UR  6  469.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665756 SUDIPTA  MANDAL Female No  100 105 UR  15  467.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002848219 RAJDWIP  DATTA Male No  101 106 UR  6  466.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918361 PARVIN  FATEMA Female No  102  9 107 OBC-A  15  466.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864322 MONOJIT  PATRA Male No  103  21 108 SC  2  464.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894626 JASIM  AKHTAR Male No  104 109 UR  20  462.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491794 SAINDRIL  GHOSH Male No  105 110 UR  6  458.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910595 SUBHAM  SAHA Male No  106 111 UR  5  457.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878455 ZEENAT  PARVEEEN Female No  107 112 UR  8  456.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765719 SHREYA  DAS Female No  108 113 UR  5  456.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754960 DEBORATI  HALDER Female No  109 114 UR  5  455.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661162 TABASSUM  KHATOON Female No  110 115 UR  5  453.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830408 DEEP  GUHA Male No  111 116 UR  12  453.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686818 NANDINI  JHA Female No  112 117 UR  24  452.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813175 ISHITA  MONDAL Female No  113  22 118 SC  17  452.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523171 KASHIF  KAMAR Male No  114 119 UR  2  442.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681851 SYED RUBEL ALI Male No  115 120 UR  9  437.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002569452 ADITYA  MAL Male No  116 121 UR  7  435.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790881 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  117 122 UR  6  424.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490821 OLIVIA  PATRA Female No  118 123 UR  3  422.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569585 ARSALAN ASAD KHAN Male No  119 124 UR  5  417.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721469 SWARNA  DAS Female No  120  23 125 SC  2  415.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470528 ADITYA  KUMAR Male No  121 126 UR  4  409.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608613 SALONI  SHARMA Female No  122 127 UR  1  408.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632984 HRITWIKA  GHOSH Female No  123 128 UR  5  406.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691641 ANISHA  GIRI Female No  124 129 UR  6  404.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002863350 SHAHID  ALAM Male No  7  1 1 OBC-A  5  630.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002742752 SHAFIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  8  2 2 OBC-A  7  628.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764970 MD IRFAN HOSSAIN Male No  27  3 3 OBC-A  7  560.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778897 SAHARUN  SULTANA Female No  49  4 4 OBC-A  4  542.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002920522 SHREYA  SUMAN Female No  53  5 5 OBC-A  2  536.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848348 MD RAMIJ RAJA Male No  67  6 6 OBC-A  21  506.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002895907 HAKIMA  MOLLA Female No  76  7 7 OBC-A  5  497.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448912 SAHIL  FIDA Male No  81  8 8 OBC-A  11  493.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918361 PARVIN  FATEMA Female No  102  9 9 OBC-A  15  466.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002785283 SUBHAJIT  MAITY Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  7  720.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859048 AJIT  PAUL Male No  13  2 2 OBC-B  13  598.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791857 BIDISHA  NAG Female No  15  3 3 OBC-B  8  593.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734359 RISHIK  KUNDU Male No  19  4 4 OBC-B  20  587.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770510 SUMAIYA  SULTANA Female No  21  5 5 OBC-B  4  583.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931247 SHREYASHI  SHAW Female No  22  6 6 OBC-B  8  576.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002920604 DISHITA  DAS Female No  25  7 7 OBC-B  12  571.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831477 BELA  KHANAM Female No  83  8 8 OBC-B  6  491.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002926672 RAKESH  MONDAL Male No  4  1 1 SC  13  659.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907483 DHIMAN  DEBSINGHA Male No  6  2 2 SC  8  645.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731896 SHIRSA  BACHHAR Female No  10  3 3 SC  4  620.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722462 SUPROTIM  MAITY Male No  11  4 4 SC  5  617.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915941 NILENDU  PRAMANICK Male No  14  5 5 SC  8  596.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002850619 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  18  6 6 SC  3  590.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910104 BHARAT  KUMAR Male No  30  7 7 SC  1  555.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740384 RIYA  MONDAL Female No  32  8 8 SC  1  554.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827550 SRIJANI  MONDAL Female No  43  9 9 SC  4  546.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803934 BARSA  MANDAL Female No  54  10 10 SC  9  535.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915942 PRATYUSHA RAY NASKAR Female No  57  11 11 SC  13  531.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827247 SUBHADIP  HALDAR Male No  64  12 12 SC  4  516.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002774668 DIP  MONDAL Male No  68  13 13 SC  8  504.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877136 RIJU SAHA CHOWDHURY Male No  70  14 14 SC  17  503.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712620 IMON  MANDAL Male No  72  15 15 SC  14  502.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002927440 SUKANNA  MONDAL Female No  75  16 16 SC  6  498.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861509 SUBHAJATI  ISORE Male No  77  17 17 SC  16  496.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719002 DIGANTA  MONDAL Male No  86  18 18 SC  7  489.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914465 SANTOSH  BARMAN Male No  88  19 19 SC  3  488.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787004 ANUTTAMA  MANDAL Female No  92  20 20 SC  22  481.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864322 MONOJIT  PATRA Male No  103  21 21 SC  2  464.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813175 ISHITA  MONDAL Female No  113  22 22 SC  17  452.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721469 SWARNA  DAS Female No  120  23 23 SC  2  415.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


